
Gladstone - Delaware Water Gap - Port Jervis (70.5 mi / 5011 ft) Route #7634046

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 Gladstone Railroad Station Fol-

low Main St north, straight onto Rt
691

0.3

L 0.3 Old Chester Rd 3.1
BR 3.4 US-206 N 0.1
L 3.5 Old Chester Rd 0.1

QR 3.6 Old Chester Rd 1.3
R 4.9 Sharp right onto US-206 S 0.0

QR 4.9 US-206 N 3.1
L 8.0 Bartley-Chester Rd/ Rt 625 0.6
S 8.6 Bartley Rd 0.3
L 8.9 River Rd 0.0

BR 8.9 River Rd 3.2
R 12.1 Bartley Drakestown

Rd/Drakestown Rd
1.0

R 13.2 Naughright Rd 0.3
L 13.4 US-46 W 1.3
R 14.7 Drakestown Rd 0.7
R 15.5 TRO Drakestown Rd 0.3
S 15.8 US-46 W 0.7
R 16.5 High St/ Rt 517

Hackettstown
4.8

L 21.3 Old Hackettstown Rd 0.2
L 21.5 Johnsonburg Rd/ Rt 612 1.0
L 22.6 Long Bridge Rd 1.2
R 23.8 Shades of Death Rd 2.6
R 26.4 Southtown Rd 0.8
R 27.1 TRO Southtown Rd 1.0
L 28.1 Hope-Johnsonburg Rd 0.4
R 28.5 Lanning Rd 1.6
L 30.1 Kerrs Corner Rd 0.7
R 30.8 Silver Lake Rd 1.2
S 32.0 NJ-94 N 0.3
L 32.4 Spring Valley Rd 3.1
R 35.5 Millbrook Rd 4.5
S 40.0 Blair Millbrook Rd 0.3
S 40.2 Millbrook Flatbrook Rd 0.5
R 40.8 Old Mine Rd 2.2
R 42.9 National Park Service Rd

615/Walpack Flatbrook Rd
6.5

R 49.4 Main St 0.6

Go At On For
L 50.0 Mountain Rd 0.5
S 50.5 Brook Rd 1.6
L 52.1 Bridge Rd 0.4
R 52.5 National Park Service Rd

615/Walpack Rd
0.6

L 53.1 Walpack Rd 1.1
S 54.1 Old Mine Rd 7.6
L 61.7 US-206 N 0.9
R 62.6 US-209 N 0.9
R 63.4 Broad St/ Rt 6 east

Milford
6.7

S 70.2 Pike St 0.3
R 70.5 TRO Pike St 0.0

QR 70.5 MacArthur Cir/Pike St 0.0
70.5 Port Jervis Railroad Station 0.0
70.5 End of route
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